
期日　２００９年８月８日（土曜日）・９日(日曜日) (ﾄﾗｯｸ)矢藤昌克

種　　　目 日
レー
ス区
分

順位
都道府県
所　　　属

順位
都道府県
所　　　属

順位
都道府県
所　　　属

順位
都道府県
所　　　属

石薬師･3 鈴鹿高専･3 鈴鹿高専･3 鈴鹿高専･3

Ise TC･ 鈴鹿高専･3

石薬師･3 鈴鹿高専･3 鈴鹿高専･3 稲生･2

神戸･2 鈴鹿･2 稲生･2 稲生･2

鈴鹿高専･3 神戸･2 稲生･1 稲生･1

稲生･2 鈴鹿高専･2 稲生･2 鈴鹿高専･2

鈴鹿高専･3 三重大学･1 三重TFC･ 鈴鹿･2

三重大学･1 鈴鹿高専･ 三重大学･4 鈴鹿高専･3

鈴鹿高専･1 三重大学･1 鈴鹿高専･3 三重大学･4

三重大学･1 鈴鹿･2 稲生･3 鈴鹿高専･1

三重陸協･ 稲生･3 鈴鹿高専･1 稲生･3

稲生･1 鈴鹿高専･1 稲生･3 神戸･1

稲生･1 鈴鹿･1 三重大学･

三重TFC･ 稲生･2 稲生･1 鈴鹿高専･2

鈴鹿高専･4 鈴鹿･2 稲生･1 鈴鹿･2

石薬師･2 稲生･2 鈴鹿高専･1 三重大学･

鈴鹿･2
+1.8 +0.7 0 +1.8

岐阜経済大･4 鈴鹿高専･3 SC.MAX･ 鈴鹿高専･2
+1.1 +1.4 +0.6 +1.0

稲生･1 鈴鹿高専･2 稲生･2 鈴鹿･1
+0.3 +1.5 +1.5 +0.7

石薬師･2 鈴鹿高専･2 鈴鹿高専･1 神戸･2
+1.2

伊勢工･1

稲生･3 稲生･1 稲生･1 神戸･2

稲生･1 鈴鹿高専･1

三重陸協･

稲生･3 稲生･3 稲生･1 稲生･1

稲生･1 石薬師･2

三重陸協･

稲生･3 鈴鹿高専･3 石薬師･2 神戸･2

鈴鹿高専･1

佐野　誠治 35 m 66

5 長谷川　実慶 20 m 94

3 4
藤盛　賢汰 62 m 93 堀田　凌平 44 m 01 西川　征秀 38 m 41

やり投 8/8

1 2

北澤　一巳 25 m 63
円盤投
(2.0㎏)

8/8 1

1 m 70

5
宮﨑　泰輔 1 m 45

走高跳 8/8

3 41

菱田　聖也

6 7

田中　敬章 18.52 萩原　誠 20.32
3１１０ｍＨ 8/8 -1.3 1 2

山田　卓弥 17.65

8
原　悠河 山田　卓弥 104.72

17.27.49

16.17.94 16.43.92

8/9

3

竹内　英介

7

下向　範明

17.24.32

103.39

58.98

5

1

102.90

58.93

藤原　広資

岩嵜　孝紀

2松岡　篤史

１５００ｍ

８００ｍ

柳　翔太 大森　直輝2 1 m 75 1 m 701 m 80 森岡　亨平

1
10 m 80

7 m 70
6

10 m 40三村　幸輝

山路　也貴

5

5

北澤　一巳

2

12 m 32

15 m 21
4

樋口　翔平

長谷川　実慶 6 m 05

八尾　晃二7 m 12
3

今井　亮志 17.15.27

5

黒田　和良

.52.16

.54.24

5

吉見　和輝

安立　　俊 大山　竜矢 松岡　省吾

古澤　一樹

.54.28

2

4.16.65

奥野　浩佑
3

堀田　凌平

風速

1

1

-0.3

競技者名

笠木　辰也
5

-1.5

7

2

2.05.08

8/8

6
山田　悠介

8/9

1

8/8

1

6

6

1

1

2
11.23

5

3

3

福岡　淳

山中　康平

船戸　雄太

101.04

森　啓太 2.23.82

近藤　健司

17.37.27

16.58.24

田中　大輝

4

102.24

4.17.89

種瀬　裕介

磯部　真一
8

岡田　聖也

6 m 29

4

4

4

萩原　誠

7 m 97

11.61

荒牧　大輝

水谷　昌希

ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ　ﾙｲｽ

菅瀬　千尋

3

黒田　和良

11.59

加藤　佑樹

23.29

3山口　諒太郎

齋木　拓郎
6

吉見　和輝

岡山　元志郎11.25

決勝　　記録表　　一般校男子
記　録競技者名競技者名 記　録記　録 競技者名 記　録

22.90

4.15.65

6

11.77

2

田中　大輝ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ　ﾙｲｽ
5

１００ｍ
7

11.24湯田　功稀

24.18

22.84 岡山　元志郎奥野　浩佑

23.84

２００ｍ
柚木　正人

8

23.54
4

8

4

水谷　昌希

8/9

2.07.82

古澤　一樹

山口　諒太郎
7

安部　将史 23.98 24.31

.53.19竹尾　聡純4

.54.65

.53.00

.55.19
8

毛利　文律

2.09.50

.52.82

2.05.36
2

2.08.61
5

7 84.23.91

齋木　拓郎

4.27.63

4.17.27

福岡　淳 松岡　省吾4.24.85

3

106.09

菱田　聖也 5 m 96伊藤　慎吾
7 8

樋口　優雅 5 m 80

11 m 92

6 m 91大津　渉　

4

8

16.46.89
3

2.06.96

2.11.44
7

山中　康平
2

4.25.82荒牧　大輝

伊原　尚宏

2

近藤　健司

3

6

佐野　誠治

12 m 4612 m 69

6

2
坂本　恭太

菅　大彰

5

1

6 m 00

三村　幸輝39 m 41

山路　也貴 21 m 01 西川　征秀

6 m 20

12 m 30

34 m 2537 m 88

5 m 71

白倉　剛大

4

6

2

柳　翔太

25 m 93

4

19 m 86

4
樋口　翔平

1
藤盛　賢汰

10 m 93

3
坂本　恭太円盤投

(1.75㎏)
8/8

走幅跳 8/8

砲丸投
(7.26㎏)

8/8

三段跳 8/9

高校
砲丸投
（6.0㎏)

8/8

４００ｍ

8/9

５０００ｍ

8/8

４００ｍＨ

1

荒木　健介

前出　卓也
1

5


