期日 2009	年8月	8日(土曜日) · 9 E	1(日曜日)			決	勝 記録表	一般校男	子								
種目	日	レー ス区	風速	順位	競技者名	都道府県 所 属	記録	順位	競技者名	都道府県 所 属	記録	順位	競技者名	都道府県 所 属	記録	順位	競技者名	都道府県 所 属	記録
100m	8/8		-0.3	1	古澤 一樹	石薬師・3	11.23	2	湯田 功稀	鈴鹿高専·3	11.24	3	奥野 浩佑	鈴鹿高専·3	11.25	4	岡山 元志郎	鈴鹿高専·3	11.59
				5	笠木 辰也	lse TC∙	11.61	6	堀田 凌平	鈴鹿高専·3	11.77	7				8			
2 0 0 m	8/9		-1.5	1	古澤 一樹	石薬師・3	22.84	2	奥野 浩佑	鈴鹿高専·3	22.90	3	岡山 元志郎	鈴鹿高専·3	23.29	4	柚木 正人	稲生・2	23.54
				5	山口 諒太郎	神戸・2	23.84	6	安部 将史	鈴鹿·2	23.98	7	エグエス チュタ ガリ ルイス	稲生・2	24.18	8	水谷 昌希	稲生・2	24.31
400m	8/8			1	松岡 篤史	鈴鹿高専·3	.52.16	2	山口 諒太郎	神戸・2	.52.82	3	伊原 尚宏	稲生・1	.53.00	4	竹尾 聡純	稲生・1	.53.19
				5	エグエス チュタ ガリ ルイス	稲生・2	.54.24	6	田中 大輝	鈴鹿高専·2	.54.28	7	水谷 昌希	稲生・2	.54.65	8	毛利 文律	鈴鹿高専·2	.55.19
8 0 0 m	8/9			1	黒田 和良	鈴鹿高専·3	2.05.08	2	吉見 和輝	三重大学・1	2.05.36	3	菅瀬 千尋	三重TFC・	2.06.96	4	福岡淳	鈴鹿·2	2.07.82
				5	齋木 拓郎	三重大学·1	2.08.61	6	竹内 英介	鈴鹿高専・	2.09.50	7	近藤 健司	三重大学・4	2.11.44	8	森 啓太	鈴鹿高専·3	2.23.82
1500m	8/8			1	加藤 佑樹	鈴鹿高専·1	4.15.65	2	齋木 拓郎	三重大学·1	4.16.65	3	黒田 和良	鈴鹿高専·3	4.17.27	4	近藤 健司	三重大学・4	4.17.89
				5	吉見 和輝	三重大学・1	4.23.91	6	福岡淳	鈴鹿・2	4.24.85	7	荒牧 大輝	稲生・3	4.25.82	8	松岡 省吾	鈴鹿高専·1	4.27.63
5 0 0 0 m	8/9			1	安立 俊	三重陸協·	16.17.94	2	大山 竜矢	稲生・3	16.43.92	3	松岡 省吾	鈴鹿高専·1	16.46.89	4	岡田 聖也	稲生・3	16.58.24
				5	今井 亮志	稲生・1	17.15.27	6	山田 悠介	鈴鹿高専·1	17.24.32	7	荒牧 大輝	稲生・3	17.27.49	8	磯部 真一	神戸・1	17.37.27
110mH	8/8		-1.3	1	山田 卓弥	稲生・1	17.65	2	田中 敬章	鈴鹿·1	18.52	3	萩原 誠	三重大学·	20.32	4			
400mH	8/9			1	岩嵜 孝紀	三重TFC・	58.93	2	下向 範明	稲生・2	58.98	3	菱田 聖也	稲生・1	101.04	4	田中 大輝	鈴鹿高専·2	102.24
				5	藤原 広資	鈴鹿高専·4	102.90	6	原 悠河	鈴鹿∙ 2	103.39	7	山田 卓弥	稲生・1	104.72	8	種瀬 裕介	鈴鹿∙2	106.09
走高跳	8/8			1	柳 翔太	石薬師・2	1 m 80	2	大森 直輝	稲生・2	1 m 75	3	森岡 亨平	鈴鹿高専·1	1 m 70	4	萩原 誠	三重大学·	1 m 70
				5	宮﨑 泰輔	鈴鹿·2	1 m 45												
走幅跳	8/8			1	前出 卓也	岐阜経済大·4	+1.8 7 m 12	2	大津 渉	鈴鹿高専·3	+0.7 6 m 91	3	八尾 晃二	SC.MAX•	0 6 m 29	4	山中 康平	鈴鹿高専·2	+1.8 6 m 20
				5	菱田 聖也	稲生・1	+1.1 6 m 00	6	伊藤 慎吾	鈴鹿高専·2	+1.4 5 m 96	7	樋口 優雅	稲生・2	+0.6 5 m 80	8	船戸 雄太	鈴鹿·1	+1.0 5 m 71
三段跳	8/9			1	柳 翔太	石薬師・2	+0.3 12 m 69	2	山中 康平	鈴鹿高専·2	+1.5 12 m 46	3	菅 大彰	鈴鹿高専·1	+1.5 12 m 32	4	白倉 剛大	神戸・2	+0.7 12 m 30
				5	荒木 健介	伊勢工・1	+1.2 11 m 92												
高校 砲丸投 (6.0kg)	8/8			1	三村 幸輝	稲生・3	15 m 21	2	坂本 恭太	稲生・1	10 m 80	3	樋口 翔平	稲生・1	10 m 40	4	佐野 誠治	神戸・2	7 m 97
				5	山路 也貴	稲生・1	7 m 70	6	長谷川 実慶	鈴鹿高専·1	6 m 05								
砲丸投 (7.26kg)	8/8			1	北澤 一巳	三重陸協·	10 m 93												
円盤投	8/8			1	藤盛 賢汰	稲生・3	39 m 41	2	三村 幸輝	稲生・3	37 m 88	3	坂本 恭太	稲生・1	34 m 25	4	樋口 翔平	稲生・1	25 m 93
(1.75kg)				5	山路 也貴	稲生・1	21 m 01	6	西川 征秀	石薬師・2	19 m 86								
円盤投 (2.0kg)	8/8			1	北澤 一巳	三重陸協·	25 m 63												
やり投	8/8			1	藤盛 賢汰	稲生・3	62 m 93	2	堀田 凌平	鈴鹿高専·3	44 m 01	3	西川 征秀	石薬師・2	38 m 41	4	佐野 誠治	神戸・2	35 m 66
				5	長谷川 実慶	鈴鹿高専·1	20 m 94												